WEDNESDAY SERIES 2015

PLACE TOTAL
SPINNAKER
1 20
2 27
3 31
4 43
5 57
6 65
7 73
8 100
9 108

NON-SPINNAKER

1 30
2 31
3 a4
4 a7
5 65
6 68
7 71
8 90
9 91
10 97
11 110
12 114
13 115
14 119
15 124

Completed
Races

13
14
12
12
12
14
12
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%

92.9%
100.0%
85.7%
85.7%
85.7%
100.0%
85.7%
28.6%
7.1%

78.6%
92.9%
71.4%
78.6%
78.6%
85.7%
71.4%
57.1%
64.3%
57.1%
21.4%
14.3%
21.4%
7.1%
7.1%

Sail No

30428
570
37
93139
416
25018
65
41307
257

581
709
195
5050
152
926
33
23
2594
27
328
32831
42582
212
170

Boat Name

Moonshine
Encore
Breakaway
Hee Soo
Imagine
Margaret
Race Riot
Wildfire
Hallelujah

Aeolus
Journey
Merry Chase
50/50
Alannah
Celerity
Mabel Rose
For 50
Golden Hind
AdventureUS
Odalisque
Firefly
Runaway
Sheba
Bentana

Numbers in RED are placings for boats which competed

DNFs = starters + 1
TLEs = starters +0

Numbers in BLACK are for boats which did not compete

DNCs = starters + 3

FINAL

Skipper

Bracken/Fligor
Michael
Otterbein
Baumes
Sheehan
Quinn/Meeker
Azar

Yanelli

Jackson

Luce
Frerichs
Spitz
Schlesinger/Smolen
Feldberg
DeVries
Coplan
Aanonsen
Kisala
Rosenberg
Schlanger
Kelm
O'Donnell
Martin
Long

Boat Type

Olson 30
C&C 30
Tripp 37
C&C 36
Tartan 30
1-27
Yamaha 33
Tripp 37
Ensign

Tartan 30
C&C29
Catalina 32
O'Day 25
Colgate 26
Catalina 34
Hood 38
Catalina 275
Catalina 30
O'Day 27
Tartan 27
C&C29
C&C 30
Nonsuch 30C
Gulfstar 41

PHRF

198
186
177
258
177
171
135
150
210
219
246
186
180
192
171
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TOTAL

35
50
61
74
81
91
120
128

53
47
65
68
85
91
93
114
114
120
135
139
140
144
149

2 throws

19
18
17
16
18
20
20

23
16
21
21
20
23
22
24
23
23
25
25
25
25
25

NET TOTAL

27
31
43
57
65
73
100
108

30
31
a4
a7
65
68
71
90
91
97
110
114
115
119
124



